DocuSign Envelope ID: C3512948-918E-432C-80A1-3CC45356E387

Price Schedule

SIGNIA BEHIND THE EAR

dB
RANGE

MODEL NUMBER (19
Characters or less)

HCPCS
CODE(S)

EQUIPMENT
PUBLISHED LIST)
PRICE

EQUIPMENT
PERCENT
DISCOUNT OFF
LIST PRICE

EQUIPMENT
TOTAL PRICE

FIXED NON -
WARRANTY
REPAIR PRICE

NON -
WARRANTY
REPAIR PERIOD
(MONTHS)

WARRANTY
REPAIR
PERIOD

(MONTHS)

Pure 13 NX 3 (Receiver in Canal)

45-75dB

Pure 13 NX 3

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$1,099.00

63.785%

$398.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion Charge & Go 3 Nx

63 dB

MotionCharge&Go3Nx

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$1,299.00

69.361%

$398.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion 13 Nx 3

63 dB

Motion 13 Nx 3

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$1,099.00

63.785%

$398.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion 13P Nx 3

77 dB

Motion 13P Nx 3

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$1,099.00

63.785%

$398.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion Charge & Go 2 Nx (Receiver in
Canal/Rechargeable)

63 dB

Motion Charge&Go2Nx

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$879.00

61.434%

$339.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion S 2 Px

55 dB

Motion S 2 Px

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$849.00

60.071%

$339.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion SA 2 Px

60 dB

Motion SA 2 Px

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$849.00

60.071%

$339.00

$95.00

12

36

FOR BINAURAL PRICING, DOUBLE THE MONAURAL PRICE
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DocuSign Envelope ID: C3512948-918E-432C-80A1-3CC45356E387

Price Schedule

SIGNIA BEHIND THE EAR

dB
RANGE

MODEL NUMBER (19
Characters or less)

HCPCS
CODE(S)

EQUIPMENT
PUBLISHED LIST)
PRICE

EQUIPMENT
PERCENT
DISCOUNT OFF
LIST PRICE

EQUIPMENT
TOTAL PRICE

FIXED NON -
WARRANTY
REPAIR PRICE

NON -
WARRANTY
REPAIR PERIOD
(MONTHS)

WARRANTY
REPAIR
PERIOD

(MONTHS)

Motion P 2 Px

70 dB

Motion P 2 Px

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$849.00

60.071%

$339.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion SP 2 Px

82 dB

Motion SP 2 Px

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$849.00

60.071%

$339.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion Charge & Go 1 Nx

63 dB

Motion Charge&Go1Nx

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$659.00

57.056%

$283.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion S 1 Px

55 dB

Motion S 1 Px

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$629.00

55.008%

$283.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion SA 1 Px

60 dB

Motion SA 1 Px

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$629.00

55.008%

$283.00

$95.00

12

36

Motion P 1 Px

70 dB

Motion P 1 Px

V5257
Monaural

V5261
Binaural

$629.00

55.008%

$283.00

$95.00

12

36

FOR BINAURAL PRICING, DOUBLE THE MONAURAL PRICE
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DocuSign Envelope ID: C3512948-918E-432C-80A1-3CC45356E387

Price Schedule

EQUIPMENT NON - WARRANTY
EQUIPMENT FIXED NON -
dB MODEL NUMBER (19 HCPCS PERCENT EQUIPMENT WARRANTY REPAIR
SIGNIA BEHIND THE EAR RANGE Characters or less) CODE(S) PUBLLS;IIEE LIsT DISCOUNT OFF | TOTAL PRICE R‘év:,zip;thT(Y:E REPAIR PERIOD PERIOD
LIST PRICE (MONTHS) (MONTHS)
V5257
Monaural
V5261
Motion SP 1 Px Binaural
82 dB Motion SP 1 Px $629.00 55.008% $283.00 $95.00 12 36
Wireless CROS Pure Charge & Go V5181
transmitter + Motion Charge & Go 3 Nx V5221
BTE package 63 dB CROS+MotionC&G3Nx $2,148.00 62.942% $796.00 $95.00 12 36
V5181
Wireless CROS Transmitter + Motion 13 V5221
3Nx BTE 63 dB CROS+Motion 13 3Nx $1,848.00 63.041% $683.00 $95.00 12 36
Wireless CROS Transmitter + Motion 13P V5181
3Nx BTE Package V5221
77 dB CROS+Motion 13P 3Nx $1,848.00 63.041% $683.00 $95.00 12 36
V5257
Monaural
V5261
Pure 312 3 X (Receiver in Canal) Binaural
45-75 dB |Pure 312 3X $1,120.00 64.46% $398.00 $95.00 12 36
V5257
Monaural
Styletto 3 X (Receiver in Canal) V5261
Binaural
45-70 dB |Styletto 3X $1,320.00 69.848% $398.00 $95.00 12 36
V5257
Monaural
Pure Charge & Go 3 X (Receiver In V5261
Canal/Rechargeable) Binaural
45-75 dB |Pure Charge&Go 3X $1,320.00 69.848% $398.00 $95.00 12 36
V5257
Monaural
Pure Charge & Go 2 X (Receiver in
Canal/Rechargeable) V5261
Binaural
45-75 dB |Pure Charge&Go 2X $897.00 62.207% $339.00 $95.00 12 36
FOR BINAURAL PRICING, DOUBLE THE MONAURAL PRICE
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DocuSign Envelope ID: C3512948-918E-432C-80A1-3CC45356E387

Price Schedule

EQUIPMENT NON - WARRANTY
EQUIPMENT FIXED NON -
dB MODEL NUMBER (19 HCPCS PERCENT EQUIPMENT WARRANTY REPAIR
SIGNIA BEHIND THE EAR RANGE Characters or less) CODE(S) PUBLLS;IIEE LIsT DISCOUNT OFF | TOTAL PRICE R‘IlEvI;L\ZipI;NR-II-(Y:E REPAIR PERIOD PERIOD
LIST PRICE (MONTHS) (MONTHS)
V5257
Monaural
V5261
Pure 312 2 X (Receiver in Canal) Binaural
45-75 dB |Pure 312 2X $876.00 61.301% $339.00 $95.00 12 36
V5257
Monaural
V5261
Binaural
Styletto 2 X (Receiver in Canal) 45-70 dB |Styletto 2X $866.00 60.855% $339.00 $95.00 12 36
V5257
Monaural
V5261
Binaural
Styletto 1 X (Receiver in Canal) 45-70 dB |[Styletto 1X $642.00 55.919% $283.00 $95.00 12 36
V5257
Monaural
V5261
Pure Charge & Go 1 X (Receiver in Binaural
Canal/Rechargeable) 45-75 dB |Pure Charge&Go 1X $672.00 57.887% $283.00 $95.00 12 36
V5257
Monaural
V5261
Pure 312 1 X (Receiver in Canal) Binaural
45-75dB |Pure 312 1X $652.00 56.595% $283.00 $95.00 12 36
Wireless CROS Pure Charge & Go V5181
transmitter + Pure Charge & Go 3 X V5221
(Receiver in Canal) 45-75 dB |CROSC&GX+PureC&G3X $2,185.00 63.570% $796.00 $95.00 12 36
V5181
Wireless CROS Transmitter + Pure 312 V5221
3X (Receiver in Canal) 45-75 dB |CROS312X+Pure3123X $1,885.00 63.767% $683.00 $95.00 12 36
FOR BINAURAL PRICING, DOUBLE THE MONAURAL PRICE
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DocuSign Envelope ID: C3512948-918E-432C-80A1-3CC45356E387

Price Schedule

EQUIPMENT
SIGNIA FULL SHELL db xggﬁ';rmfﬁ HCPCS CODE(S) ﬁﬁgﬁgﬁgg PERCENT | EQUIPMENT Qﬁi?a/':ﬁ?{ NIgENP:A‘IAI’?A::SgBY WARRANTY REPAIR
CONCHA MODEL RANGE oss) LisTPRIGE | P'SCOUNT OFF | TOTAL PRICE [ ot 00 o (MONTHS) PERIOD (MONTHS)
LIST PRICE
Insio 3 Nx 55-65 dB |Insio 3 Nx ITE V5256 Monaural $1,099.00 63.7850% $398.00 $95.00 12 36
V5260 Binaural
Wireless CROS Transmitter + V5171 CROS
Insio 3Nx 55-65 dB |CROS+Insio 3Nx  |V5211 BICROS $1,848.00 63.041% $683.00 $95.00 12 36
Insio 2 NX ITE V5256 Monaural
Insio 2 NX
55-65 dB V5260 Binaural $859.00 60.536% $339.00 $95.00 12 36
Insio 1 NX ITE V5256 Monaural
Insio 1 NX
55-65 dB V5260 Binaural $639.00 55.712% $283.00 $95.00 12 36
FOR BINAURAL PRICING, DOUBLE THE MONAURAL PRICE
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